(((H21000176844 3)))



H210001768443ABC0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

pivision of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : DES-MATT, INC Account Number : 120180000078 Phone : (352)223-3911 Fax Number : (863)318-8218

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: esme.shanks@gmail.com

Type Text & WAY - 3 AM 85 THE THE TAXABLE TO THE TA

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN TINTOS INSURANCE GROUP LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

MAY - 4 2021

M STEAKYOL

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

*			.	•
TO: Registration Sect Division of Corpo	tion orations		•	*
	TURANCE GROUP LLC	RANCE GROUP LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limit	ed Linbility Company		
	mendment and fee(s) are subn			
		Karem Sánchez		
	<u> </u>	Name of Person		
		Firm/Company		
		4105 Sherlock Ct		2621
		Address		AAT AAT
Orlando, Fl 32824			2021 MAY -3 SECARTARY SECTABLESSE	
		City/State and Zip Code rem@suseguroinsurance.com		
		to be used for future annual repor	i notification)	PM IZ: 38 OF STATE E.FLORID
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:		≛,, ∞
Karem Sánchez		786 857771:	8	- -
Name o	f Person	Area Code D	nytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:			
S25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ S55.00 Filing Foc & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	S60,00 Filing F Certificate of Certified Copy (additional copy i	Status & y
Mailing Addres Registration		<u>Street Addre</u> Registratio		
Division of C		Division of	Corporations	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

TINTOS I	nsurance gr	OUP LLC		
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compan Florida Limited L	y as it now appears on our records.) ability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L19000267490			and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabi	lity company here:		
			as the abbreviation "I. I. C."	
SU SEGURO INSURANCE GROUP LLC The new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	irds "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "LLC"	of the analessmooth graves	rgo
Enter new principal offices address, if applica		4105 SHERLOCK CT	> G	45 13
Enter new principal offices address, a approx	TADDRESS)	ORLANDO FL 32824	\$ - A	.X.
Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	() (D) (COO)			→
e techlor		4105 SHERLOCK CT	1.338 10 X	3 PM
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		ORLANDO FL 32824	육록	2: {
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	<u>BOX)</u>		្នា	8
B. If amending the registered agent and/or r agent and/or the new registered office addre	egistered office ss h <u>crc</u> :	address on our records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new reg	istered
Name of New Registered Agent:	Name of New Registered Agent: KAREM SANCHEZ			
New Registered Office Address:	4105 SHERLO			_ _
		Enter Florida street addres		
	ORLANDO		orida <u>32824</u>	
		Cir	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Karem Sanchez

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

____ □Change

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

AMBR = Au <u>Title</u>	thorized Member	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
tine	N/A		①Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗇 A d d
			☐ Change
			2021 MAY -3 PM 12: 38 Add A Marky Original Constants A Marky Ste. 61.07:144
			PH 12: 38
			□Remove
_			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□∧dd
		.vu.vue tere	□Remove

N/A			
			
		26 to 15 to	2821 MAY -3
		# 72 # 72	
			¥
		ANNY SE	ယ်
			70
		S. 1.	PH 12:
		77. E	i.S
		On	38
			
		_	
Effective date, if other than the da	te of filing:	(optional)	207 (3)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be	te of filing: specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more the does not meet the applicable statutory filing recorded.	quirements, this date will not be listed	l as the
Note: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Dept	artment of State's records.	•	
and the second s	late, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the	he earlier of: (b) The 90th day after	the
the record specifies a delayed effective of	are, but not an erros.		
cord is filed.			
April 30	2021		
Dated April 30	·		
	Karem Sanchez		
	ignature of a member or authorized representative of	a member	
<u>-</u>	ignature of a member of authorized representation		

Filing Fee: \$25.00